(ii) Total Estimated Value: 
Major Defense Equipment * $0.95 billion. 
Other $0.12 billion. 
Total $1.07 billion. 
(iii) Description and Quantity or Quan-

tities of Articles or Services under Consider-
ation for Purchase: 

Major Defense Equipment (MDE): 
Up to four hundred five (405) AIM–120D–3 

Advanced Medium Range Air-to-Air Missiles 
(AMRAAM). 

Eight (8) AIM–120D–3 guidance sections, 
with precise positioning provided by either 
the Selective Availability Anti-Spoofing 
Module or M-Code. 

Non-Major or Defense Equipment: